www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
O
U
TD
O
O
R
04242023
Universal™ RK Plate
Street Lights, Tear Drop Post Tops, Decorative Lamps
ORDERING INFORMATION
HID Replacement
APPLICATIONS
Construction
Lumen Output
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
- Ceramic Heat Sink
- Independent Pixel Heatsink Technology
- Withstand Harsh Environments
- White
• 30W: 3,900lm
• 46W: 5,980lm
• 78W: 10,140lm
• 90W: 11,700lm
• 120W: 15,600lm
- Input Voltage: 120-277V
                        347/480V* [Option]
- Input Frequency: 50/60Hz
- Projected Life: L70 > 54,000 hrs
- PF: >0.95
- CRI: >70
- THD: <15%
- CCT: 3000K, 4000K or 5000K
- Operating Temp.: -13°F~131°F
- IP Rating: IP65
- Powered by IP65 Driver
- PC Optic Lens:
  - Individually Customized
  - Type III Distribution Option
  - Type V Distribution Option
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Wattage CCT Series Type Distribution Input VoltageDistributionSeries
030 - 30W
046 - 46W
078 - 78W
090 - 90W
120 - 120W
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
RK 3 - Type III
5 - Type V
U - 120-277V
H - 347V/480V*
[Blank] - Standard size
13* - 13.5" Diameter
          (Custom Size Available for 90W & 100W)
318
318
Installation/Mounting
- Retrofit Kit with IP65 Mounted Driver
IP65
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation for
more information.
EXAMPLE: 318060-30-RK-3-U
Universal™ RK Plate
HID Replacement
www.trulygreensolutions.com 29601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
O
U
TD
O
O
R
04242023
318030-40-RK-3-U
318078-40-RK-3-U
318120-40-RK-3-U
318046-40-RK-3-U
318090-40-RK-3-U
30
78
120
46
90
5980
11700
3900
10140
15600
130
130
130
130
130
SKU
Driver Dimensions
Wattage
 (W)
Efficacy
 (lm/W)
Delivered  Lumens
(lm)
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
3.31" 4.54" 4.56"
78W/90W 120W
∅8.62" ∅12.24" ∅13.50"
30W/46W
1.56"
4.5"5.5"
Weight: 5.51 lb. Weight: 6.04 lb. Weight: 7.45 lb.